
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W ALONG 59.80 FT, S 745.79
FT FOR POB, CONT S 100.02 FT,

MARKHAM TOMMY W
1868 SW BIRLEY ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02780-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

5416.0300 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/29/2023 JB 0.61 27,300 0 0 27,300

STANDARD
2

91,622
12,300
27,300

131,222
67,665
63,557

HX HB SX VP 63,557
0

131,222
0

131,222

1357/0470 3/29/2018 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH FORTIN

TOMMY W MARKHAM

1258/0538 7/19/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM E & LILLIAN J

WILLIAM E & LILLAN 
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2019HX Base Yr

1868 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,529 115.9000 108.95 166,585 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 72,866

FEP 320 85 272 16,299

UOP 64 25 16 959

USP 72 35 25 1,498

1,672 1,529 91,622

BAS= W14 FEP= N10 W24 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8 S10 E32$ W62 S16
E46 USP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E30 N16$.

BAS

14

62

16

46

30

16

FEP 10

248

10

32

UOP 8

8

8

8

USP6

12

6

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

12,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 26,000.00 27,300.00 27,300


